620342 5.000PCS  25935.00 741.00

27
 2  845.00 5TRO ADMIN 

18020/19005/17090/16075

620342 5.000PCS  21674.25 802.75

1
 3  750.00 5TRO ADMIN 12260 620342 5.000PCS  712.50 712.50

8
 4  682.00 5TRO ADMIN 19140 620342 5.000PCS  5183.20 647.90

56180.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTY-SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

2675.24

71.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.